CHRONTEL
201-0000-036  Rev 1.1, 3/20/2000      *TMDS is Trademark of Silicon Image Inc  1
CH7301A
Chrontel CH7301 DVI Output Device
Features
• DVI Transmitter up to 165MHz
• DVI low jitter PLL
• DVI hot plug detection

responsible and does not assume any liability for misapplication or use outside the limits specified in this document.  We provide no warranty for the use of our products and assume no
liability for errors contained in this document. Printed in the U.S.A.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Package type Number of pins Voltage supply Speed grade
CH7301A-T LQFP 64 3.3V 115MHz
CH7301A-T-A LQFP 64 3.3V 135MHZ
CH7301A-T-B LQFP 64 3.3V 165MHZ
201-0000--036  Rev 1.1, 3/20/2000 30
CHRONTEL CH7301A